




KI
TC

H
EN

 C
O

N
VE

RS
IO

N
S

TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT

ALASKA PFD

DAYLIGHT SAVINGS

EMERGENCY NUMBERS

1 c 16 Tbsp 48 tsp 8 fl oz

3/4 c 12 Tbsp 36 tsp 6 fl oz

2/3 c 10 Tbsp + 2 tsp 32 tsp 5 1/3 fl oz

1/2 c 8 Tbsp 24 tsp 4 fl oz

1/3 c 5 Tbsp + 1 tsp 16 tsp 2 2/3 fl oz

1/4 c 4 Tbsp 12 tsp 2 fl oz

1/8 c 2 Tbsp 6 tsp 1 fl oz

1/16 c 1 Tbsp 3 tsp 1/2 fl oz

1 cup 8 fl oz 1/2 pint

1 pint 16 fl oz 2 cups

1 quart 32 fl oz 2 pints (4 cups)

1 liter 34 fl oz 1 quart + 1/4 cup

1 gallon 128 fl oz 4 quarts

ºF to ºC: ( ºF - 32 ) / 1.8 = ºC
ºC to ºF: ºC x 1.8 + 32 = ºF

1 foot = 1/3 yard = 12 inches
1 yard = 3 feet = 36 inches
1 mile = 1,760 yards = 5,280 feet

1 centimeter = 0.39 inches
1 inch = 2.54 centimeters
1 meter = 39.37 inches
1 foot = 0.305 meters
1 meter = 3.28 feet
1 yard = 0.914 meters
1 meter = 1.094 yards
1 kilometer = 0.62 miles
1 mile = 1.609 kilometers

APPLICATION DEADLINE: 
March 31, by 11:59 p.m., annually

DISTRIBUTION BEGINS: 
The first week of October, annually

SPRING FORWARD: The second Sunday of March at 2:00 a.m.

FALL BACK: The first Sunday of November at 2:00 a.m.

911 |  Fairbanks State Troopers: 451.5100 
Poison Control: (800) 222-1222 
GVEA 24 hr. Emergency/Outage: 452.1151 
Travel Information/Road Conditions: 511

Name:____________________________Phone:_____________________________

Name:____________________________Phone:_____________________________
2025 Home Construction Directory 1



PUBLISHED FOR 
Interior Alaska Building Association 
P.O. Box 80412 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
p. (907) 455-6650 
executiveofficer@interioraba.com 
www.interioralaskabuilders.com

PUBLISHED BY
E&M Consulting, Inc.
p. (800) 572-0011 
www.emconsultinginc.com

For information regarding advertising, please contact 
us at advertising@eandmsales.com or (800) 572-0011.

PUBLISHER’S NOTICE: No part of this publication may be copied, reproduced, or transmitted in any other form or by any 
other means, electronic or mechanical, to any information storage or retrieval system without the expressed written 
consent of the Interior Alaska Building Association (IABA). Any use other than for what it was intended, or reproduction 
of materials in the publication, must be with written consent of the IABA. While every effort has been made to avoid 
mistakes in this publication, the publishers, IABA, and their agents assume no liability whatsoever to anyone for any 
error or omission or for any damages of any kind which may arise from the publication 
or use of this directory. Please contact the IABA office at (907) 455-6650, so that we 
can make the necessary changes to our database.

09–12
Contractors Specialty 

Contractors

13–16
Services
17–20

Suppliers
21–23

03  We are the IABA 
2025 Board of Directors

04  IABA’s Annual Events

05  IABA’s Membership Benefits

06  Member Advantage 
Discount Programs

25 Company Index

27 Category Index

30 Index of Advertisers

Interior Alaska Building Association2

Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.
WHAT'S INSIDE



WE ARE THE IABA
The Interior Alaska Building Association promotes safe, durable, and efficient housing by 
educating consumers and building industry professionals for the benefit of our community.

IABA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

DIRECTORS

Brannon Richart 
Intella Homes

James Ames 
Denali State Bank

Jon Lilley 
Lilley Pads, LLC

Jason Fails 
JTF Renewable 
 Design and Build

Aaron Welterlen 
W. V. Builders Inc.

Jack Zayon 
Cornerstone Builders, Inc.

Shannon Simpler 
Spenard Builders Supply

Richard Musick 
Ventilation Solutions, LLC

Stephen Ketzler 
Mt. McKinley Bank

Bridie Bassett 
Florcraft Carpet One

Lisa Morrow 
Fidelity Title 
 Agency of Alaska

STATE DIRECTORS
Aaron Welterlen 
W. V. Builders Inc.

Jason Fails 
JTF Renewable 
 Design and Build

Stephen Ketzler 
Mt. McKinley Bank

EXECUTIVE OFFICER
Felicia Musick 
IABA

NATIONAL DIRECTORS
Brannon Richart 
Intella Homes

Jason Fails 
JTF Renewable 
 Design and Build

NAHB LIFE DIRECTORS
Terry Duszynski, CGB, CGP 
Duszynski & Associates

Jack Hébert, CGP 
Hébert Homes, LLC

Dave Miller, CGP 
Landmark, Inc.

P.O. Box 80412 | Fairbanks, AK 99708 | (907) 455-6650 | executiveofficer@interioraba.com | interioraba.com

2025 Home Construction Directory 3



IABA HOME SHOW March 2025
The IABA Home Show features a wide 
selection of building industry professionals in 
a fun, interactive environment. After meeting 
with and comparing our expert exhibitors, we 
know you’ll be inspired and motivated to start 
planning your home project with confidence. 
This event will be your time well spent!

IABA Alaska Built® 
Golf Tournament July 2025
Our 2024 Golf Tournament was a huge 
success! We look forward to this annual event 
with great participation and incredible prizes.

IABA 
PARADE OF HOMES October 2025
Spend your weekend “On Parade” as Alaskan 
builders show you the latest in cold climate 
construction—from energy efficient building 
techniques to high-end products for the home. 
 
Talk with builders and get inspired! This event 
is free to the public and fun for the whole family.

For more information about our events, check us out at facebook.com/BuildersIABA

At our events, our goal is simple: to inspire and motivate upcoming home
improvement projects and quality new construction. Check our Facebook page
for the latest news on these events and more!

ANNUAL EVENTS
IABA’S

Interior Alaska Building Association4



www.nahb.org/ma

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

01SEAL OF APPROVAL 
Receive recognition as a member in 
a respected national association.

05EDUCATION 
Gain a competitive edge with our 
education and certification programs.

06MARKETING 
Reach residents with our 
comprehensive marketing program 
ALASKA BUILT®.

07INDUSTRY ADVOCATES 
Influence state, local, and federal 
policies that affect your industry.

08PRODUCT DISCOUNTS 
Save up to 21% on wireless plans, fleet 
vehicles, office supplies, and more.

09PRODUCT REBATES 
Earn rebates on the products you use 
in your projects. Alaskan builders 
who participate in this program earn 
$1,200 back on average.

10MEMBER RATES 
Receive preferred rates for your 
Home Show booth, Parade of Homes 
entries, our Building Economic 
Summit, and classes.

02EXPOSURE 
Online and Print Directory, distributed 
to 3,000+ residents in the Interior.

03GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE 
Alaskan-owned insurance solution 
with lower premiums.

04NETWORKING 
Build relationships with industry 
professionals, customers, and suppliers.

IABA’S MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

2025 Home Construction Directory 5



IABA’S MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

Interior Alaska Building Association6



IABA’S MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

2025 Home Construction Directory 7



Interior Alaska Building Association8



CONTRACTORS

CONTRACTORS



CO
NT

RA
CT

OR
S



COMMERCIAL
Dimond Fencing Company, Inc. 
Crystal Topping 
1881 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6087 
office@dimondfencing.com

Graham Construction Services 
Richard Graham 
3690 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-2254 
constructioninfairbanks@gmail.com

HD Construction, LLC 
Owen Humburg 
607 Old Steese Highway, Suite B-113 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 712-7656 
hdconstruction.ak@gmail.com

JTF Renewable 
Design & Build LLC 
Jason Fails 
P.O. Box 10926 
Fairbanks, AK 99710 
(907) 764-3952 
jtf.renewable@gmail.com

Ridge Construction 
Zaccai Rosati 
1301 Turner Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-8771 
office@ridgeconstruct.com

GENERAL

Alaska North Star Builders 
Alan Compare 
P.O. Box 81481 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
(907) 451-6200 
alaskanorthstarbuilders@gmail.com

BIRCON LLC 
Tyler Birkholz 
P.O. Box 83871 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
(907) 456-1088 
tyler.bircon@gmail.com

Denali Builders, Inc. 
Darrell Russell 
528 West Pointe Circle 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 388-2130 ; (907) 687-2257 
darrell@denalibuilders.com 
dsellars@denalibuilders.com

DLS Construction 
Frederick De Los Santos 
77 Trinidad Drive 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 978-3123 
fdelos@gci.net

Dufseth Construction Inc. 
Steve Dufseth 
1110 O’Connor Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 378-1584 
dufsethconstruction@gci.net

Graham Construction Services 
Richard Graham 
3690 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-2254 
constructioninfairbanks@gmail.com

CONTRACTORS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

2025 Home Construction Directory 9



GENERAL CONT’D
JD Construction, Inc. 
Jonathan Pollen 
1350 Wideview Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 378-3455 
jdpollen@hotmail.com

JTF Renewable 
Design & Build LLC 
Jason Fails 
P.O. Box 10926 
Fairbanks, AK 99710 
(907) 764-3952 
jtf.renewable@gmail.com

Ridge Construction 
Zaccai Rosati 
1301 Turner Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-8771 
office@ridgeconstruct.com

Roybal Construction, LLC 
Branden Roybal 
220 Slater Drive 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 371-9868 
branden@roybalconstruction.com

Taylored Restoration Services 
Jean White 
1896 Marika Road, Suite #6 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 888-4297 
jeanniew@tayloredak.com

W. V. Builders Inc. 
Aaron Welterlen 
3555 Davis Road, Suite #201 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 378-9241 
aaron@wvbuildersinc.com

Yoder Construction LLC 
Jonathan Yoder 
P.O. Box 55559 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 987-7450 
yoderconstruction907@gmail.com

GLASS REPLACEMENT
Hoffer Glass Company 
Emily Cheysobhon 
3740 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6200 
emily@hoffer-glass.com

HOME BUILDERS

Alaska North Star Builders 
Alan Compare 
P.O. Box 81481 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
(907) 451-6200 
alaskanorthstarbuilders@gmail.com

Cornerstone Builders, LLC 
Jack Zayon 
3198 Holden Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 322-2143 
cornerstoneak@outlook.com 
www.cornerstonebuildersak.com

Graham Construction Services 
Richard Graham 
3690 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-2254 
constructioninfairbanks@gmail.com

CONTRACTORS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

Interior Alaska Building Association10



Intella Homes 
Brannon Richart 
2121 Richardson Highway 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 378-8538 
intellahomes@hotmail.com

JTF Renewable 
Design & Build LLC 
Jason Fails 
P.O. Box 10926 
Fairbanks, AK 99710 
(907) 764-3952 
jtf.renewable@gmail.com

Landmark Inc. 
David Miller 
P.O. Box 73247 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 460-7687 
davemiller@landmarkalaska.com

Lilley Pads, LLC 
Jon Lilley 
401 Holiday Road 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 750-2769 
jonlilleyak49@gmail.com

Ridge Construction 
Zaccai Rosati 
1301 Turner Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-8771 
office@ridgeconstruct.com

Sustainable Energy 
for Galena Alaska, Inc. 
Tim Kalke 
P.O. Box 253 
Galena, AK 99741 
(907) 656-7024 
tim.kalke@sustainablegalena.org

REMODEL/RENOVATION
ABC Inc. 
Sue Ellison 
401 Driveway Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 457-2221 
admin@akabc.com

Alaska Housing Finance Corp. 
Michelle Graves 
4300 Boniface Parkway 
Anchorage, AK 99504 
(907) 338-6100 
newsdesk@ahfc.us

Alaska North Star Builders 
Alan Compare 
P.O. Box 81481 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
(907) 451-6200 
alaskanorthstarbuilders@gmail.com

Black Spruce Builders, Inc. 
Dwayn Cooper 
871 Goldfinch Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 750-7232 
dmcooperservices@yahoo.com

Chena North Handyman 
Andrew Hinck 
P.O. Box 61392 
Fairbanks, AK 99706 
(907) 502-0003 
chenanorth@gmail.com

CONTRACTORS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

2025 Home Construction Directory 11



REMODEL/RENOVATION CONT’D

Cornerstone Builders, LLC 
Jack Zayon 
3198 Holden Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 322-2143 
cornerstoneak@outlook.com 
www.cornerstonebuildersak.com.

HD Construction, LLC 
Owen Humburg 
607 Old Steese Highway, Suite B-113 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 712-7656 
hdconstruction.ak@gmail.com

Renewal by Andersen of Alaska 
Eric Rangel 
399 Helmericks Avenue, Unit B 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 308-7756 
care@renewalak.com

Ridge Construction 
Zaccai Rosati 
1301 Turner Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-8771 
office@ridgeconstruct.com

Squared Away Contractors 
Matt Soden 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
(907) 590-9122 
squaredawaycontractors@outlook.com

Taylored Restoration Services 
Jean White 
1896 Marika Road, Suite #6 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 888-4297 
jeanniew@tayloredak.com

RESIDENTIAL
Dimond Fencing Company, Inc. 
Crystal Topping 
1881 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6087 
office@dimondfencing.com

CONTRACTORS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

Interior Alaska Building Association12



SPECIALTY  
CONTRACTORS

SPECIALTY 
CONTRACTORS



SP
EC

IA
LT

Y 
 

CO
NT

RA
CT

OR
S

SPECIALTY 
CONTRACTORS



ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS
Graham Construction Services 
Richard Graham 
3690 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-2254 
constructioninfairbanks@gmail.com

CARPENTERS

Chena North Handyman 
Andrew Hinck 
P.O. Box 61392 
Fairbanks, AK 99706 
(907) 502-0003 
chenanorth@gmail.com

Graham Construction Services 
Richard Graham 
3690 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-2254 
constructioninfairbanks@gmail.com

HD Construction, LLC 
Owen Humburg 
607 Old Steese Highway, Suite B-113 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 712-7656 
hdconstruction.ak@gmail.com

Hestia Contractors 
Tony Peterson 
Fairbanks, AK 
(907) 328-4087 
info@hestiacontractors.com

Ridge Construction 
Zaccai Rosati 
1301 Turner Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-8771 
office@ridgeconstruct.com

COUNTERTOPS
Alaska Stone & Precast 
Mark Leonard 
2400 Dewitt Drive 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 488-9819 
alaskastoneandprecast@gmail.com

DECKS

Chena North Handyman 
Andrew Hinck 
P.O. Box 61392 
Fairbanks, AK 99706 
(907) 502-0003 
chenanorth@gmail.com

HD Construction, LLC 
Owen Humburg 
607 Old Steese Highway, Suite B-113 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 712-7656 
hdconstruction.ak@gmail.com

Hestia Contractors 
Tony Peterson 
Fairbanks, AK 
(907) 328-4087 
info@hestiacontractors.com

Squared Away Contractors 
Matt Soden 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
(907) 590-9122 
squaredawaycontractors@outlook.com

DOORS
Hestia Contractors 
Tony Peterson 
Fairbanks, AK 
(907) 328-4087 
info@hestiacontractors.com

Hoffer Glass Company 
Emily Cheysobhon 
3740 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6200 
emily@hoffer-glass.com

SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

2025 Home Construction Directory 13



Renewal by Andersen of Alaska 
Eric Rangel 
399 Helmericks Avenue, Unit B 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 308-7756 
care@renewalak.com

DRYWALL
Graham Construction Services 
Richard Graham 
3690 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-2254 
constructioninfairbanks@gmail.com

Hestia Contractors 
Tony Peterson 
Fairbanks, AK 
(907) 328-4087 
info@hestiacontractors.com

Ridge Construction 
Zaccai Rosati 
1301 Turner Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-8771 
office@ridgeconstruct.com

Wall-n-Around 
Walfred Sagastume 
3367 Davis Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 378-6047 
akwalfred@gmail.com

ELECTRICAL
Stew's Electric & Lighting 
Bill Stewart 
921 Aspen Street, Suite A 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 388-7839 
office@stewselectric.com 
www.stewselectric.com

FENCE AND GATES
Dimond Fencing Company, Inc. 
Crystal Topping 
1881 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6087 
office@dimondfencing.com

FIRE & WATER DAMAGE RESTORATION
Taylored Restoration Services 
Jean White 
1896 Marika Road, Suite #6 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 888-4297 
jeanniew@tayloredak.com

FLOORING INSTALLATION
Hestia Contractors 
Tony Peterson 
Fairbanks, AK 
(907) 328-4087 
info@hestiacontractors.com

FRAMING
Hestia Contractors 
Tony Peterson 
Fairbanks, AK 
(907) 328-4087 
info@hestiacontractors.com

Ridge Construction 
Zaccai Rosati 
1301 Turner Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-8771 
office@ridgeconstruct.com

GUARDRAILS
Dimond Fencing Company, Inc. 
Crystal Topping 
1881 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6087 
office@dimondfencing.com

HEAT RECOVERY 
VENTILATORS (HRV) AND RADON

Ventilation Solutions, LLC 
Richard Musick 
3555 Davis Road, Suite #101 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 374-6838 
solutions@acsalaska.net

SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

Interior Alaska Building Association14



INSULATION
Vertex Insulation Inc. 
Rick Rocheleau 
P.O. Box 72244 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 456-7361 
office@vertexinsulation.com

PAINTING
Graham Construction Services 
Richard Graham 
3690 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-2254 
constructioninfairbanks@gmail.com

RENOVATIONS

Alaska North Star Builders 
Alan Compare 
P.O. Box 81481 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
(907) 451-6200 
alaskanorthstarbuilders@gmail.com

Chena North Handyman 
Andrew Hinck 
P.O. Box 61392 
Fairbanks, AK 99706 
(907) 502-0003 
chenanorth@gmail.com

Hestia Contractors 
Tony Peterson 
Fairbanks, AK 
(907) 328-4087 
info@hestiacontractors.com

REPLACEMENT RESIDENTIAL 
WINDOWS, PATIOS, & ENTRY DOORS
Renewal by Andersen of Alaska 
Eric Rangel 
399 Helmericks Avenue, Unit B 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 308-7756 
care@renewalak.com

ROOFING
HD Construction, LLC 
Owen Humburg 
607 Old Steese Highway, Suite B-113 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 712-7656 
hdconstruction.ak@gmail.com

Ridge Construction 
Zaccai Rosati 
1301 Turner Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-8771 
office@ridgeconstruct.com

SEPTIC PUMPING
DirtworX 
Robert Lockert 
1475 Mill Pond Court 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 483-3187 
info@dirtworxak.com

SEPTIC SYSTEMS
DirtworX 
Robert Lockert 
1475 Mill Pond Court 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 483-3187 
info@dirtworxak.com

SHOWER DOORS AND ENCLOSURES
Hoffer Glass Company 
Emily Cheysobhon 
3740 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6200 
emily@hoffer-glass.com

SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

2025 Home Construction Directory 15



SIDING INSTALLATION
Global Siding Solutions, LLC 
Vadim Paladi, Manager 
981 Lower Court 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
(907) 415-1444 
globalsidingsolutionsllc@gmail.com

HD Construction, LLC 
Owen Humburg 
607 Old Steese Highway, Suite B-113 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 712-7656 
hdconstruction.ak@gmail.com

Ridge Construction 
Zaccai Rosati 
1301 Turner Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 687-8771 
office@ridgeconstruct.com

SNOW REMOVAL
Hestia Contractors 
Tony Peterson 
Fairbanks, AK 
(907) 328-4087 
info@hestiacontractors.com

STEEL SIDING
Global Siding Solutions, LLC 
Vadim Paladi, Manager 
981 Lower Court 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
(907) 415-1444 
globalsidingsolutionsllc@gmail.com

WINDOWS/STORM WINDOWS
Hoffer Glass Company 
Emily Cheysobhon 
3740 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6200 
emily@hoffer-glass.com

Renewal by Andersen of Alaska 
Eric Rangel 
399 Helmericks Avenue, Unit B 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 308-7756 
care@renewalak.com

SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

Interior Alaska Building Association16



SERVICES

SERVICES



SE
RV

IC
ES



BATHROOM PLANNING & DESIGN
Kitchens & Baths By Design 
Carolyn Foelsch 
P.O. Box 74121 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 479-4056 
kbdesign@alaska.net

BUILDING CONSULTANTS

Cold Climate 
Housing Research Center 
Mindy O’Neall 
955 Draanjik Drive 
Fairbanks, AK 99775 
(907) 457-3454 
mindy@cchrc.org

Hébert Homes 
Jack Hébert 
P.O. Box 2155 
Palmer, AK 99645 
(907) 388-3583 
igniqjack@gmail.com

Meurlott Consulting, Inc. 
Vince Meurlott 
596 Arvita Court 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
(907) 378-4663 
vmeurlott@gmail.com 
 
Engineering, ICC/AHFC Inspections, 
Code Review, Consultation on New 
and Existing buildings.

CONSTRUCTION LOANS

Denali State Bank 
James Ames 
Emily Bunch 
P.O. Box 74568 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 458-4202 
james@denalistatebank.com 
ebunch@denalistatebank.com

Mt. McKinley Bank 
Stephen Ketzler 
P.O. Box 73880 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 452-1751 
stephen@mtmckinleybank.com

SERVICES
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

2025 Home Construction Directory 17



CONSTRUCTION LOANS CONT’D

Spirit of Alaska Federal Credit Union 
1417 Gillam Way 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 459-5900 
info@spiritofak.com 
 
Spirit of Alaska Federal Credit Union offers 
a variety of programs and options for 
both personal and business construction, 
renovation and purchase projects in our 
community. Let us help you make your 
project and plans a reality.

DUCT CLEANING

Ventilation Solutions, LLC 
Richard Musick 
3555 Davis Road, Suite #101 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 374-6838 
solutions@acsalaska.net

EDUCATION (ENERGY AND HOME BUYER)

Alaska Housing Finance Corp. 
Michelle Graves 
4300 Boniface Parkway 
Anchorage, AK 99504 
(907) 338-6100 
newsdesk@ahfc.us

ENERGY EDUCATION

Cold Climate 
Housing Research Center 
Mindy O’Neall 
955 Draanjik Drive 
Fairbanks, AK 99775 
(907) 457-3454 
mindy@cchrc.org

ENGINEERS

Meurlott Consulting, Inc. 
Vince Meurlott 
596 Arvita Court 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
(907) 378-4663 
vmeurlott@gmail.com 
 
Engineering, ICC/AHFC Inspections, 
Code Review, Consultation on New 
and Existing buildings.

HANDYMAN

Chena North Handyman 
Andrew Hinck 
P.O. Box 61392 
Fairbanks, AK 99706 
(907) 502-0003 
chenanorth@gmail.com

SERVICES
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

Interior Alaska Building Association18



HOME INSPECTIONS
Duszynski & 
Associates/Westlake Inc. 
Terry Duszynski 
P.O. Box 83149 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
(907) 388-3324 
tduszy907@gmail.com

Meurlott Consulting, Inc. 
Vince Meurlott 
596 Arvita Court 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
(907) 378-4663 
vmeurlott@gmail.com 
 
Engineering, ICC/AHFC Inspections, 
Code Review, Consultation on New 
and Existing buildings.

HOUSING/FINANCING

Alaska Housing Finance Corp. 
Michelle Graves 
4300 Boniface Parkway 
Anchorage, AK 99504 
(907) 338-6100 
newsdesk@ahfc.us

INSURANCE
Kris Yoder State Farm 
Kris Yoder 
3505 Airport Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 328-9022 
kris.yoder.p4kq@statefarm.com 
kris@myagentkris.org

INTERIOR DESIGN
Kitchens & Baths By Design 
Carolyn Foelsch 
P.O. Box 74121 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 479-4056 
kbdesign@alaska.net

KITCHEN PLANNING & DESIGN
Kitchens & Baths By Design 
Carolyn Foelsch 
P.O. Box 74121 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 479-4056 
kbdesign@alaska.net

Spenard Builders Supply Inc. 
Shannon Simpler 
2460 Phillips Field Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-5050 
shannon.simpler@sbsalaska.com

LANDSCAPE DESIGN
Kitchens & Baths By Design 
Carolyn Foelsch 
P.O. Box 74121 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 479-4056 
kbdesign@alaska.net

SERVICES
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

2025 Home Construction Directory 19



LENDERS

Denali State Bank 
James Ames 
Emily Bunch 
P.O. Box 74568 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 458-4202 
james@denalistatebank.com 
ebunch@denalistatebank.com

Mt. McKinley Bank 
Stephen Ketzler 
P.O. Box 73880 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 452-1751 
stephen@mtmckinleybank.com

Spirit of Alaska Federal Credit Union 
1417 Gillam Way 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 459-5900 
info@spiritofak.com 
 
Spirit of Alaska Federal Credit Union offers 
a variety of programs and options for 
both personal and business construction, 
renovation and purchase projects in our 
community. Let us help you make your 
project and plans a reality.

OUTDOOR KITCHEN DESIGN
Kitchens & Baths By Design 
Carolyn Foelsch 
P.O. Box 74121 
Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 479-4056 
kbdesign@alaska.net

REALTORS
Gene Duval Real Estate, Inc. 
Broker Associates of Fairbanks 
Gene Duval 
105 Adak Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 378-4094 
gene@geneduval.com

TITLE & ESCROW

Fidelity Title Agency of Alaska 
Lisa Morrow 
250 Cushman Street, Suite #2-B 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 457-3250 
lisam@fidelityak.com

Stewart Title - Yukon Division 
714 Gaffney Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-3474 
www.stewart.com/fairbanks

VENTILATION

Ventilation Solutions, LLC 
Richard Musick 
3555 Davis Road, Suite #101 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 374-6838 
solutions@acsalaska.net

WATER TESTING LABORATORY
Pollen Environmental, LLC 
Tamara Pollen 
3039 Davis Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 479-8368 
info@pollenenv.com

SERVICES
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

Interior Alaska Building Association20



SUPPLIERS

SUPPLIERS



SU
PP

LI
ER

S

SUPPLIERS



BUILDING SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
Alaska Industrial Hardware 
Jack Boyd 
2951 Airport Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 888-3630 
jboyd@aih.com

All Steel Inc. 
Michael Kralman 
1974 Livengood Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 479-6002 
allsteel.info@gmail.com

GC Handrail 
Stacey Dean 
7133 Arctic Boulevard, Suite #3 
Anchorage, AK 99518 
(907) 602-4212 
stacey@gchandrail.com

Northland Wood Products 
Jason Knoles 
4000 South Cushman Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-4000 
sales@northlandwood.com

Spenard Builders Supply Inc. 
Shannon Simpler 
2460 Phillips Field Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-5050 
shannon.simpler@sbsalaska.com

Uresco Construction Materials, Inc. 
Randy Crawford 
1077 Aspen Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 456-1550 
aashbach@uresco.com

CABINETS
Florcraft Inc. 
Patrice Case 
1991 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-1423 
apdesk@florcraft.com

CARPETS
Fairbanks Carpets Plus 
Sarah Bratten 
2060 Peger Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 479-9193 
sharon@fairbankscarpetsplus.com

Florcraft Inc. 
Patrice Case 
1991 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-1423 
apdesk@florcraft.com

CONCRETE
University Redi-Mix 
Phillip Elmer 
1570 Richardson Highway 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 479-0122 
pelmer@colaska.com

COUNTERTOPS
Alaska Stone & Precast 
Mark Leonard 
2400 Dewitt Drive 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 488-9819 
alaskastoneandprecast@gmail.com

Florcraft Inc. 
Patrice Case 
1991 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-1423 
apdesk@florcraft.com

DECKS & MATERIALS
Rivers Wood Products 
Kelley Rivers 
1780 Richardson Highway 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 488-0888 
doug@riverswoodproducts.com

FLOORING
Fairbanks Carpets Plus 
Sarah Bratten 
2060 Peger Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 479-9193 
sharon@fairbankscarpetsplus.com

SUPPLIERS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

2025 Home Construction Directory 21



FLOORING CONT'D
Florcraft Inc. 
Patrice Case 
1991 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-1423 
apdesk@florcraft.com

KITCHEN & BATH
Florcraft Inc. 
Patrice Case 
1991 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-1423 
apdesk@florcraft.com

LUMBER
Superior Hardwoods 
Justin Christian 
P.O. Box 10769 
Fairbanks, AK 99710 
(907) 457-8351 
info@shwalaska.com 
sales@shwalaska.com

PANELIZED HOME SYSTEMS
Denali Builders, Inc. 
Darrell Russell 
528 West Pointe Circle 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 388-2130 ; (907) 687-2257 
darrell@denalibuilders.com 
dsellars@denalibuilders.com

PLUMBING & HEATING
Frontier Supply Company 
Chris Fox 
981 Van Horn Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 374-3500 
chrisf@frontiersupply.com

ROOFING - METAL
Seamless Supply 
771 Badger Road 
North Pole, AK 99705 
 
2745 Van Horn Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 488-0880 
seamlessalaska@gmail.com

SHOWER DOORS AND ENCLOSURES
Hoffer Glass Company 
Emily Cheysobhon 
3740 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6200 
emily@hoffer-glass.com

SIDING
Seamless Supply 
771 Badger Road 
North Pole, AK 99705 
 
2745 Van Horn Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 488-0880 
seamlessalaska@gmail.com

SIDING INSTALLATION
Global Siding Solutions, LLC 
Vadim Paladi, Manager 
981 Lower Court 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
(907) 415-1444 
globalsidingsolutionsllc@gmail.com

TILE
Fairbanks Carpets Plus 
Sarah Bratten 
2060 Peger Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 479-9193 
sharon@fairbankscarpetsplus.com

Florcraft Inc. 
Patrice Case 
1991 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-1423 
apdesk@florcraft.com

TRUSSES - CUSTOM
Fairbanks Truss Company 
Dave Person 
P.O. Box 81945 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
(907) 479-4346 
fairbankstruss@alaska.net

SUPPLIERS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

Interior Alaska Building Association22



VINYL SIDING
Rivers Wood Products 
Kelley Rivers 
1780 Richardson Highway 
North Pole, AK 99705 
(907) 488-0888 
doug@riverswoodproducts.com

Seamless Supply 
Vinyl Siding Sales 
771 Badger Road 
North Pole, AK 99705 
 
2745 Van Horn Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 488-0880 
seamlessalaska@gmail.com

WINDOW COVERINGS
Fairbanks Carpets Plus 
Sarah Bratten 
2060 Peger Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 479-9193 
sharon@fairbankscarpetsplus.com

Florcraft Inc. 
Patrice Case 
1991 Fox Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 452-1423 
apdesk@florcraft.com

WINDOWS & DOORS
ABC Inc. 
Sue Ellison 
401 Driveway Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 457-2221 
admin@akabc.com

Glassolutions Inc. 
Steven Swinney 
1225 Well Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 699-9633 
glassolutionsak@gmail.com

Hoffer Glass Company 
Emily Cheysobhon 
3740 Braddock Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 456-6200 
emily@hoffer-glass.com

Renewal by Andersen of Alaska 
Eric Rangel 
399 Helmericks Avenue, Unit B 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(907) 308-7756 
care@renewalak.com

SUPPLIERS
Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.

2025 Home Construction Directory 23



CALENDAR
2025



INDEX

INDEX



IN
DE

X

INDEX



ABC Inc. ....................................................... 11, 23

Alaska Housing Finance Corp. ............... 11, 18, 19

Alaska Industrial Hardware ................................ 21

Alaska North Star Builders ................. 9, 10, 11, 15

Alaska Stone & Precast ................................. 13, 21

All Steel Inc. ....................................................... 21

BIRCON LLC ......................................................... 9

Black Spruce Builders, Inc.................................. 11

Chena North Handyman ................. 11, 13, 15, 18

Cold Climate  
Housing Research Center ......................... 17, 18

Cornerstone Builders, LLC ............................ 10, 12

Denali Builders, Inc. ...................................... 9, 22

Denali State Bank ........................................ 17, 20

Dimond Fencing Company, Inc. .............. 9, 12, 14

DirtworX ............................................................. 15

DLS Construction ................................................. 9

Dufseth Construction Inc. .................................... 9

Duszynski & Associates/Westlake Inc. ................ 19

Fairbanks Carpets Plus........................... 21, 22, 23

Fairbanks Truss Company .................................. 22

Fidelity Title Agency of Alaska ............................ 20

Florcraft Inc. ........................................... 21, 22, 23

Frontier Supply Company .................................. 22

GC Handrail ....................................................... 21

Gene Duval Real Estate, Inc.  
Broker Associates of Fairbanks ....................... 20

Glassolutions Inc. .............................................. 23

Global Siding Solutions, LLC ........................ 16, 22

Graham  
Construction Services ............... 9, 10, 13, 14, 15

HD Construction, LLC ................... 9, 12, 13, 15, 16

Hébert Homes ................................................... 17

Hestia Contractors ........................... 13, 14, 15, 16

Hoffer Glass Company ......... 10, 13, 15, 16, 22, 23

Intella Homes .................................................... 11

JD Construction, Inc. .......................................... 10

JTF Renewable Design & Build LLC .......... 9, 10, 11

Kitchens & Baths By Design ................... 17, 19, 20

Kris Yoder State Farm ......................................... 19

Landmark Inc. .................................................... 11

Lilley Pads, LLC ................................................... 11

Meurlott Consulting, Inc. ....................... 17, 18, 19

Mt. McKinley Bank ...................................... 17, 20

Northland Wood Products ................................. 21

Pollen Environmental, LLC ................................. 20

2025 Home Construction Directory 25

Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.
COMPANY INDEX



Renewal by  
Andersen of Alaska ................. 12, 14, 15, 16, 23

Ridge Construction .... 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16

Rivers Wood Products .................................. 21, 23

Roybal Construction, LLC ................................... 10

Seamless Supply ............................................... 22

Seamless Supply Vinyl Siding Sales .................. 23

Spenard Builders Supply Inc. ...................... 19, 21

Spirit of Alaska Federal Credit Union ........... 18, 20

Squared Away Contractors ........................... 12, 13

Stew's Electric & Lighting .................................. 14

Stewart Title - Yukon Division ............................. 20

Superior Hardwoods .......................................... 22

Sustainable Energy for Galena Alaska, Inc. ........ 11

Taylored Restoration Services ................ 10, 12, 14

University Redi-Mix ........................................... 21

Uresco Construction Materials, Inc. ................... 21

Ventilation Solutions, LLC ...................... 14, 18, 20

Vertex Insulation Inc. ......................................... 15

W. V. Builders Inc. .............................................. 10

Wall-n-Around ................................................... 14

Yoder Construction LLC ...................................... 10

Interior Alaska Building Association26

Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.
COMPANY INDEX



CONTRACTORS
Commercial ........................................ 9

General ............................................... 9

Glass Replacement ........................... 10

Home Builders ................................. 10

Remodel/Renovation ........................ 11

Residential........................................ 12

SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS
Acoustical Ceilings ............................ 13

Carpenters ........................................ 13

Countertops ...................................... 13

Decks ................................................ 13

Doors ................................................ 13

Drywall.............................................. 14

Electrical ........................................... 14

Fence And Gates ............................... 14

Fire & Water Damage Restoration .... 14

Flooring Installation ......................... 14

Framing ............................................ 14

Guardrails ......................................... 14

Heat Recovery  
Ventilators (HRV) and Radon ......... 14

Insulation ......................................... 15

Painting ............................................ 15

Renovations ...................................... 15

Replacement Residential  
Windows, Patios, & Entry Doors ..... 15

Roofing ............................................. 15

Septic Pumping ................................ 15

Septic Systems .................................. 15

Shower Doors and Enclosures .......... 15

Siding Installation ............................ 16

Snow Removal .................................. 16

Steel Siding ...................................... 16

Windows/Storm Windows ................ 16

SERVICES
Bathroom Planning & Design ........... 17

Building Consultants ........................ 17

Construction Loans ........................... 17

Duct Cleaning ................................... 18

Education  
(Energy and Home Buyer) ............. 18

Energy Education.............................. 18

Engineers ......................................... 18

Handyman ........................................ 18

Home Inspections ............................ 19

Housing/Financing ........................... 19

Insurance .......................................... 19

Interior Design ................................. 19

Kitchen Planning & Design .............. 19

Landscape Design ............................ 19

Lenders ............................................. 20

Outdoor Kitchen Design ................... 20

Realtors ............................................. 20

Title & Escrow .................................... 20

Ventilation ........................................ 20

Water Testing Laboratory .................. 20

SUPPLIERS
Building Supplies & Materials .......... 21

Cabinets ............................................ 21

Carpets ............................................. 21

Concrete ........................................... 21

Countertops ...................................... 21

Decks & Materials ............................. 21

Flooring ............................................ 21

Kitchen & Bath .................................. 22

Lumber ............................................. 22

Panelized Home Systems ................. 22

Plumbing & Heating ........................ 22

Roofing - Metal ................................. 22

Shower Doors and Enclosures .......... 22

Siding ............................................... 22

Siding Installation ............................ 22

Tile .................................................... 22

Trusses - Custom ............................... 22

Vinyl Siding ...................................... 23

Window Coverings ........................... 23

Windows & Doors ............................. 23

2025 Home Construction Directory 27

Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.
CATEGORY INDEX



Interior Alaska Building Association28



2025 Home Construction Directory 29



THANK YOU

Alaska Housing Finance Corporation .......................................17

Alaska Stone & Precast, Inc. .................................................28–29

Chena North Handyman ................................... Inside Front Cover

Fairbanks Carpets Plus..................................................Back Cover

Florcraft Carpet One .................................................... Services Tab

Mt. McKinley Bank .................................................Contractors Tab

Northland Wood .....................................................Contractors Tab

Spenard Builder Supply .................................... Inside Back Cover

Stewart Title ................................................................. Services Tab

Water Wagon ..............................................................................12

Interior Alaska Building Association30

Alaska is Our Home. Let’s Build it Right.
INDEX OF ADVERTISERS








